
B134 EXM   Béton GrifféSTONES3489-KS   Moonwalk

No.		 Name					    Pos.		 RAL

3498-XX 	 Ontario Slate 	 R		 D4		  -
3431-L2 	 Pearl Granite 	 R		 B4		  -
3489-KS 	 Moonwalk 	 R		 D3		  -
3491-XX 	 Fresco Slate 	 R		 A4		  -
3504-XX 	 Raja White	 R		 C3		  -
3505-XX 	 Raja Black   	 R		 A3		  -
3533-KS 	 Ruby Limescale 	 R		 B3		  -
4922-XX 	 Kuta Sandstone 	 R		 C4		  -

No.		 Name					    Pos.		 RAL

B133 GRANIT 	 Béton Bullé 		 P		 B1		  -
B134 EXM 	 Béton Griffé 	 P		 C1		  -
F075 BRIHG 	 Fizzy Blanc Megève 	 P		 D2		  -
P120 ROC 	 Pierre de Lave 	 P		 A2		  -
S030 BRIHG 	 Strass Blanc 	 P		 B2		  -
S033 BRIHG 	 Strass Noir 		 P		 C2		  -
S049 ROC 	 Slate 			   P		 A1		  -
T006 ROC 	 Tectonica 			  P		 D1		  -

INDEX – numerical

Name			   No.					   Pos.		 RAL

Béton Bullé  			   B133 GRANIT	 P			 B1		  -
Béton Griffé 			   B134 EXM	 P			 C1		  -
Fizzy Blanc Megève 			  F075 BRIHG	 P			 D2		  -
Fresco Slate 			   3491-XX 	 R			 A4		  -
Kuta Sandstone 			   4922-XX	 R			 C4		  -
Moonwalk 			   3489-KS	 R			 D3		  -
Ontario Slate  			   3498-XX	 R			 D4		  -
Pearl Granite  			   3431-L2 	 R			 B4		  -

Name	 No.					    Pos.	 RAL

Pierre de Lave 	 P120 ROC	 P		 A2		  -
Raja Black  	 3505-XX 	 R		 A3		  -
Raja White 	 3504-XX	 R		 C3		  -
Ruby Limescale	 3533-KS	 R		 B3		  -
Strass Blanc 	 S030 BRIHG 	 P		 B2		  -
Strass Noir 	 S033 BRIHG	 P		 C2		  -
Slate 	 S049 ROC	 P		 A1		  -
Tectonica	 T006 ROC 	 P		 D1		  -

INDEX – alphabetical

P: Polyrey; Format: 3050 x 1320mm | R: Resopal; Format: 3050 x 1320mm | W: Wilsonart; Format: 3050 x 1525mm
Formats and technical features available on request. 
This folded card is part of the Wilsonart Collection Catalog. Please refer to the inside of the catalog cover for legal 
information.
Rights to Illustration: Cover picture, © Johanna Mühlbauer – Fotolia.com

Resopal GmbH
Hans-Böckler-Straße 4
64823 Groß-Umstadt | GERMANY

T	 +49 (0)6078 80 0
F	 +49 (0)6078 80 624
info@resopal.de | www.resopal.de

Polyrey SAS
F-24150 Baneuil | FRANCE

T	 +33 (0)553 735 688
polyrey.export@polyrey.com
www.polyrey.com

®

Wilsonart
2400 Wilson Place
Temple, TX 76504 | USA

T	 +1 (0)800 433 3222 or +1 (0)254 207 7000
F	 +1 (0)254 207 3209 
smartline@wilsonart.com | www.wilsonart.com
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